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 1 ZIP OUT ZIPPER Last start winner GOS, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Howard 565236 3/22391P 1P 1PB30/11/2021

 2 SASHA REDEEMER Last start winner GAR, 16/09/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Browne 567751 1/01491P 2PB20/12/2021

 3 MAX STAPPEN Last start winner GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Edwards 564894 2/11341P 1P 6P 4P 4PD09/11/2021

 4 EL PEKO 1 Last start winner MAT, 18/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Cooper 547845 2/11261P 4P 7P 5Y 4PB08/07/2020

 5 SHEBA'S BEAUTY Last start winner GOS, 12/09/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 2/11231P 7P 7P 4P 5PB30/04/2021

 6 GRANDMA BUTTON Last start winner GOS, 19/09/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Lyford 549997 1/0801P 4Y 7P 4Y 7YB01/10/2020

 7 SHARP Last start placegetter GOS, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/02013P 2P 3P 4P 2PD31/01/2021

 8 MR. FLYING TIGER Last start placegetter MAT, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 2/01893P 3P 4P 3P 3PD31/07/2021

 9 INFRARED FLASH Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Davidson 568417 2/11672P 6P 1P 1P 7PB04/02/2022

 10 IT'S A PROMISE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Goodwin 562689 2/11413P 8P 1P 8P 4PB22/06/2021

 11 HAPPY POTTER Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/21142P 5P 5P 4P 8PD08/12/2020

 12 CYCLONE OWEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22225P 2P 3P 3P 2YD21/10/2021

 13 MUSTANG SHERRY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R2, P 5/2C. Field 561231 3/22167P 1P 2P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 14 ROSE BORDEAUX Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Mattress 560355 3/21896P 2P 3P 3P 3PB31/05/2021

 15 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Ball 559079 2/11892P 3P 4P 5P 1PB06/02/2021

 16 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01774P 3P 5P 2P 2PB28/06/2021

 17 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Goodwin 558626 3/11715P 3P 1P 3P 8PB28/04/2021

 18 LITTLE OLIVIA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01686P 6P 2P 2P 3PB29/10/2020

 19 SHE'S A ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/3E. Robertson 557122 2/11505P 5P 7P 1P 3PB02/04/2021

 20 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Goodwin 549710 3/21418P 7P 5P 3P 1PB18/09/2020

 21 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Sloan 550866 2/11357P 2P 3P 5P 6PD01/10/2020

 22 BLAZING MAC Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Goodwin 565541 1/01354P 1P 2PB20/11/2021

 23 SMART ALEX Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Murray 553633 1/01315P 4P 3P 1P 4PD09/01/2021
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 24 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01304P 7P 3P 1Y 6PD11/03/2022

 25 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01267P 2P 6P 6P 1PB20/03/2021

 26 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2023, R1, C 5/3J. Forbes 559208 2/11238C 4P 8C 5P 1PB30/04/2021

 27 DAM SLITHERY Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 567975 1/01116P 1PB05/01/2022

 28 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01087P 6P 5P 3P 4PD22/07/2021

 29 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11084P 7P 6P 7P 2PB01/10/2020

 30 POPPY LANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01024P 5P 7P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 31 SIR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Grimwood 557673 3/21027P 7P 6P 3P 4PD05/04/2021

 32 MINI MOO COW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01025P 5P 8P 3P 6PB16/01/2020

 33 ZIPPING HEALY Weighted points score GRA, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Goodwin 563553 1/01008P 6P 1P 7P 2PB18/09/2021

 34 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2C. White 551255 3/2988Y 6P 7P 4P 3PB21/10/2020

 35 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/1797P 7C 5P 4P 7PB04/08/2021

 36 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1755P 7P 7P 5P 6PD08/12/2020

 37 HE'S MY ANGEL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0744P 6P 6C 8P 8PD24/12/2020

 38 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0696P 7P 6P 6P 7PB16/08/2021

 39 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Howell 554856 2/1667P 8P 8P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 40 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 JUST FOXING Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 3/11953P 5P 1P 4P 2PB26/11/2020

 2 WHISKY IN RIO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Wilson 552053 3/12194P 3P 2P 2P 1PD15/11/2020

 3 SUPREME IDENTITY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 3/01698P 7C 2C 1P 6CD13/09/2020

 4 LET'S BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Davidson 565511 1/01116P 1P 4P 3PD22/11/2021

 5 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Howell 541235 1/0936P 7P 1P 5P 5PB05/11/2019

 6 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0755P 7P 8P 4P 6PD21/04/2021

 7 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0744P 6P 6C 8P 8PD24/12/2020

 8 TACTICAL SHOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0727P 4P 7P 5P 8PD08/03/2021

 9 STYLISH MINK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Edwards 561223 3/1607P 7P 8P 7P 6PB20/06/2021
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 1 JAYVILLE ZORRO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Jones 559677 6/52645P 1P 1P 1P 2PB15/01/2021
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 1 EL PEKO 2 Last start winner MAT, 18/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Cooper 547845 2/11261P 4P 7P 5Y 4PB08/07/2020

 2 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01922P 3P 2P 7P 3PD27/04/2021

 3 SHE KISSED ME Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21803P 6P 3P 1P 4PB16/01/2021

 4 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 06/09/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11512P 2P 5P 4Y 6PD06/04/2019

 5 GET THE SPEAR Last start placegetter MUS, 05/09/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11113P 6P 6P 5P 4PD27/04/2021

 6 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01686P 6P 2P 2P 3PB29/10/2020

 7 ASTON ROJA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/31476P 4P 6P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 8 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31384P 5P 3P 3P 8PB04/04/2021

 9 ROMEO MIYAGI Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Broadbent 539688 7/41384P 7P 5P 7P 3PD02/12/2019

 10 FRANK CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Roche 557936 1/01148P 4P 3P 4P 4PD06/04/2021

 11 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2C. White 551255 3/2988Y 6P 7P 4P 3PB21/10/2020

 12 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. White 536221 9/8708Y 8P 8M 4M 7MB05/03/2019

 13 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R6, Y 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3637Y 5P 8P 8P 6PD20/09/2019

 14 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB21/11/2019

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 September 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 September 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SILLY MID OFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 16/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Roche 556029 0/01044P 4P 2P 5P 2PB12/11/2020

 2 KING OF PRINCES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0608Y 3P 5P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 3 RIPPER LANE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0505PD19/11/2021

 4 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 5 FRANKIE WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021

 6 JUMP A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021
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 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 15/09/2023, R12, P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 20/193181P 3P 5P 3P 2PD20/09/2020

 2 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R12, P 1/1B. Keene 543958 15/132644P 1P 1P 4P 5PB24/03/2020
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 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Dropping in grade GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 13/121896P 5P 7P 7P 1PD08/04/2019

 2 JAYVILLE ZORRO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Jones 559677 6/52645P 1P 1P 1P 2PB15/01/2021

 3 RUBY KADE Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2023, R12, P 3/1/1P. Mattress 550025 11/41005P 7P 6C 8C 6CB19/09/2020
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 1 SPACE GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 19/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/1L. Atchison 542152 13/62313P 3P 8P 1P 5PB03/02/2020

 2 ZIPPING AUSSIE Dropping in grade GAR, 16/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2L. Hutton 529773 9/71096P 7M 3M 5M 7MD29/01/2019

 3 KING KAINANE Weighted points score WPK, 13/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1R. Delaney 557234 10/42314P 1P (FEL)P 7P 1PD28/03/2021

 4 BROCKIE'S WAY Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 6/51748P 1P 8P 2P 3PB12/04/2021
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 1 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter GAR, 15/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Masterson 555440 5/41173P 7P 5P 5P 6PB15/02/2021

 2 HARRITA'S DUE IN Dropping in grade GAR, 16/09/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Davidson 564398 5/42224P 3P 5P 2P 2PD28/10/2021

 3 RISE UP Dropping in grade GRA, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 8/62194P 6P 1P 3P 1PD01/02/2020

 4 BLUE TIARA Dropping in grade GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Gaffney 558014 5/41774P 5P 1P 1P 8PB21/04/2021

 5 CYCLONE OWEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22225P 2P 3P 3P 2YD21/10/2021

 6 ASTON ROJA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/31476P 4P 6P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 7 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/71455P (FTC)M 4P 4M 2MB03/03/2019

 8 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51446P 2P 4P 4P 6PB22/07/2021

 9 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/31384P 3P 5P 4P 4PD06/04/2020

 10 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31384P 5P 3P 3P 8PB04/04/2021

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R2, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 9/71264P 2P 5P 8P 5PD16/04/2020

 12 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31234P 3P 4P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 13 FLYING TINY TIM Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2023, R1, C 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31226C 5P 5C 2P 7PD29/10/2020

 14 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31148P 6P 1P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 15 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31066P 7P 7Y 2P 7PD01/08/2021

 16 MINI MOO COW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01025P 5P 8P 3P 6PB16/01/2020

 17 POPPY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01024P 5P 7P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 18 WINLOCK REWARDS 3 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2C. White 551255 3/2988Y 6P 7P 4P 3PB21/10/2020

 19 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/3907P 8C 3P (FEL)P 8PB12/11/2020

 20 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/8846P 6P 8P 4P 6PD12/11/2020

 21 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4847P 6P 4P 6P 6PB01/01/2020

 22 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. White 536221 9/8708Y 8P 8M 4M 7MB05/03/2019

 23 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Howell 554856 2/1667P 8P 8P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 24 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R6, Y 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3637Y 5P 8P 8P 6PD20/09/2019

 25 SURFACE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 BLAZING HOLLY Last start placegetter GOS, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554518 0/01173PB31/01/2021

 2 MULWEE GLENN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/01162P 3P 4P 3P 4PD19/11/2021

 3 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0963P 2P 4P 6P 5PD29/01/2021

 4 PRECIOUS TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 553884 0/0763P 3P 8Y 7P 8PD13/01/2021

 5 OPAL SASSY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/01036P 8P 3P (FEL)P 3PB02/03/2021

 6 BILL'S MATE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0624P 8P 3P 7P 8PD21/04/2021

 7 KING OF PRINCES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0608Y 3P 5P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 8 ZIPPER HIS ZIP First start M/1N. Howard 565737 0/00D13/12/2021

 9 BRINDLE TALON First start M/1D. Wilson 554419 0/00D24/01/2021

 10 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0727P 6P 6P 2P 5PB29/01/2021

 11 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0528P 5P 5P 5Y 6PD01/03/2021

 12 ANGRY SHAYLA Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0517P 4P 5PB09/09/2021

 13 KINGSBRAE CHIME Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 567841 0/0486P 5PB21/01/2022

 14 GALWAY BABE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0446P 6P 8P 5P 8PB11/06/2021

 15 TIGRIS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB02/06/2021

 16 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 17 LIL PATTI Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021

 18 JUMP A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021

 19 FRANKIE WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 9/02642P 2P 2P 4P 4PD12/02/2021

 2 SILLY TILLY Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R5, C 4/1/2S. Sams 551266 5/42273C 3P 1P 3P 6PB15/11/2020
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 1 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 2/01892P 3P 4P 5P 1PB06/02/2021

 2 DIVER'S DAUGHTER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Robertson 569129 1/01803P 3P 2P 7P 1PB29/01/2022

 3 WHISKY IN RIO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 3/02194P 3P 2P 2P 1PD15/11/2020

 4 MUSTANG SHERRY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Field 561231 3/02167P 1P 2P 1P 1PB20/06/2021

 5 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 5/41882P 2P 6Y 6P 3PD10/02/2021

 6 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01774P 3P 5P 2P 2PB28/06/2021

 7 SUPREME IDENTITY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Mattress 549388 3/21698P 7C 2C 1P 6CD13/09/2020

 8 GYPSY FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Grey 552036 9/31624P 5P 5P 4P 1PB26/11/2020

 9 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41564P 6P 7P 2P 2PD24/03/2020

 10 DRAMA KIDS Weighted points score WPK, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Delaney 557238 4/11396P 4C 5P 1P 6PB28/03/2021

 11 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21387P 3P 7P 4P 3PD07/03/2020

 12 HOLD IT Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Goodwin 553760 2/01355P 3P 5P 8P 2PD05/01/2021

 13 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11354P 6P 3P 3P 6PD24/03/2020

 14 TARAWI LOCK STAR Weighted points score WPK, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Atchison 552134 3/11345P 6C 6P 1P 5PD10/12/2020

 15 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01304P 7P 3P 1Y 6PD11/03/2022

 16 HIGHFIELD SMOKER Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Chandler 539689 3/01264P 2P 5P 4P 5PD02/12/2019

 17 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 9/31154P 1M 6M 6M 6MD11/02/2019

 18 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/01066P 7P 7Y 2P 7PD01/08/2021

 19 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Howell 541235 1/0936P 7P 1P 5P 5PB05/11/2019

 20 TILLY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/0874P 5P 6P 6P 5PB02/04/2021

 21 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2847P 6P 4P 6P 6PB01/01/2020

 22 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0755P 7P 8P 4P 6PD21/04/2021

 23 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0744P 6P 6C 8P 8PD24/12/2020

 24 TACTICAL SHOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0727P 4P 7P 5P 8PD08/03/2021

 25 STYLISH MINK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Edwards 561223 3/1607P 7P 8P 7P 6PB20/06/2021
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 1 OPAL SASSY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/01036P 8P 3P (FEL)P 3PB02/03/2021

 2 SPARKY UNITED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0883P 5P 6P 8P 2PD07/09/2021

 3 BILL'S MATE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0624P 8P 3P 7P 8PD21/04/2021

 4 GALWAY BABE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0446P 6P 8P 5P 8PB11/06/2021

 5 TIGRIS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB02/06/2021
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 13/22374P 4P 2P 1P 4PD17/07/2020

 2 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544965 11/31893P (FEL)P 6P 4P 4PB19/04/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 September 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 September 2023

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552038 9/01863P 3P 4P 5P 4PB26/11/2020
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 1 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 555115 5/01882P 2P 6Y 6P 3PD10/02/2021

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Goodwin 546886 16/01856P 1P 6C 4P 2PD18/03/2020

 3 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 9/41154P 1M 6M 6M 6MD11/02/2019
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